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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                    **** Girls' 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2767  Nora Jillson                      8  Boscobel                   8:51.1  5:55 
      2    2 4891  Ruby Muehlenkamp                  7  Brookwood                 10:15.2  6:51 
      3    3 9997  Miranda Arndt                     6  Brookwood                 10:24.5  6:57 
      4    4 2804  Mallory Miess                     7  Riverdale                 10:25.1  6:57 
      5    5 2819  Bria Gruen                        7  Royall                    10:30.2  7:01 
      6    6 9999  Ava Gruen                         6  Brookwood                 10:34.9  7:04 
      7    7 2820  Layla Marty                       6  Royall                    10:35.5  7:04 
      8    8 2818  Anna Crneckiy                     6  Royall                    11:00.2  7:21 
      9    9 2766  Kate Gebhard                      7  Boscobel                  11:05.3  7:24 
     10   10 9996  Brynn Thurston                    7  Brookwood                 11:06.9  7:25 
     11   11 2805  Olivia Miess                      7  Riverdale                 11:13.6  7:30 
     12   12 2765  Cambell Fitzgerald                6  Boscobel                  11:18.0  7:32 
     13   13 4890  Alice Wiedmeyer                   7  Brookwood                 11:18.2  7:33 
     14   14 2822  Kayla Rick                        6  Royall                    11:26.0  7:38 
     15   15 2763  Izzy Childs                       8  Boscobel                  11:28.1  7:39 
     16   16 4909  Molly Hansen                      6  Brookwood                 11:30.9  7:41 
     17   17 2775  Avery Updike                      6  Boscobel                  11:35.0  7:44 
     18   18 2764  Hannah Dilley                     6  Boscobel                  11:43.0  7:49 
     19   19 2772  Aubrey Seep                       7  Boscobel                  11:53.9  7:56 
     20   20 2800  Cayley Carter                     7  Riverdale                 11:54.6  7:57 
     21      2768  Kira Kinney                       6  Boscobel                  12:04.5  8:03 
     22      2774  Nakia Stitzer                     6  Boscobel                  12:05.7  8:04 
     23   21 9998  Faith Bakken                      6  Brookwood                 12:06.7  8:05 
     24   22 2802  Shane Jones-Caraway               7  Riverdale                 12:13.0  8:09 
     25   23 2807  Morgan Wiitanen                   7  Riverdale                 12:16.2  8:11 
     26      4889  Deanna Wallace                    8  Brookwood                 12:20.8  8:14 
     27   24 2791  Amanda Schulze                    8  Richland Center/Ithaca    12:37.2  8:25 
     28      2769  Grace Manning                     8  Boscobel                  12:47.6  8:32 
     29   25 2801  Ava Jones                         7  Riverdale                 13:11.9  8:48 
     30   26 2796  Elizabeth Wiertzema               7  Richland Center/Ithaca    13:28.2  8:59 
     31   27 2793  Shalome Steel                     7  Richland Center/Ithaca    13:29.6  9:00 
     32      2762  Caydee Chappell                   6  Boscobel                  13:32.9  9:02 
     33   28 2824  Aunika Wopat                      7  Royall                    13:45.8  9:11 
     34      2771  Ava Sander                        8  Boscobel                  13:52.7  9:16 
     35   29 2795  Rachel Waterfall                  6  Richland Center/Ithaca    14:08.9  9:26 
     36      2770  Jerrianne Molldrem                6  Boscobel                  14:12.8  9:29 
     37   30 2803  Megan Kruel                       7  Riverdale                 14:27.0  9:38 
     38      2773  Keanlee Steele                    8  Boscobel                  14:44.8  9:50 
     39      2806  Taryn Miller                      7  Riverdale                 15:28.7 10:20 
     40   31 2794  Josephine Tagliapietra            8  Richland Center/Ithaca    15:40.6 10:28 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    34  Brookwood                                  (10:44.0  53:39.7 1:03.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ruby Muehlenkamp           7 10:15.2
       2      3  Miranda Arndt              6 10:24.5
       3      6  Ava Gruen                  6 10:34.9
       4     10  Brynn Thurston             7 11:06.9
       5     13  Alice Wiedmeyer            7 11:18.2
       6   ( 16) Molly Hansen               6 11:30.9
       7   ( 21) Faith Bakken               6 12:06.7

       2.    54  Boscobel                                   (10:51.5  54:17.5 2:43.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nora Jillson               8  8:51.1
       2      9  Kate Gebhard               7 11:05.3
       3     12  Cambell Fitzgerald         6 11:18.0
       4     15  Izzy Childs                8 11:28.1
       5     17  Avery Updike               6 11:35.0
       6   ( 18) Hannah Dilley              6 11:43.0
       7   ( 19) Aubrey Seep                7 11:53.9

       3.    62  Royall                                     (11:27.6  57:17.7 3:15.6)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Bria Gruen                 7 10:30.2
       2      7  Layla Marty                6 10:35.5
       3      8  Anna Crneckiy              6 11:00.2
       4     14  Kayla Rick                 6 11:26.0
       5     28  Aunika Wopat               7 13:45.8

       4.    80  Riverdale                                  (11:36.5  58:02.5 1:51.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Mallory Miess              7 10:25.1
       2     11  Olivia Miess               7 11:13.6
       3     20  Cayley Carter              7 11:54.6
       4     22  Shane Jones-Caraway        7 12:13.0
       5     23  Morgan Wiitanen            7 12:16.2
       6   ( 25) Ava Jones                  7 13:11.9
       7   ( 30) Megan Kruel                7 14:27.0

       5.   137  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (13:52.9  69:24.5 3:03.4)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Amanda Schulze             8 12:37.2
       2     26  Elizabeth Wiertzema        7 13:28.2
       3     27  Shalome Steel              7 13:29.6
       4     29  Rachel Waterfall           6 14:08.9
       5     31  Josephine Tagliapietra     8 15:40.6


